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All Japan Single Distances Speed Skating Championship 2017, Nagano
Time Schedule   : Schedule with all Reserve

Category Division Distance
Series x time Time Planning Reality

n x min.

Day 3 Sun. October, 22, 2017
Warm up 1 x 40.00 40 15 8:00 8:40
Warm up 1 x 35.00 35 8:55 9:30
Ice Preparation, All 0 30 9:30 9:30
Ladies 5000m 8 4 p x 8.25 33 10:00 10:33 畠山
Ice Preparation Prize giving - 5000 0 20 10:33 10:33
Men 10000m 8 2 p x 15.00 30 10:53 11:23 三浦
Ice Preparation 0 18 11:23 11:23
Men 10000m 2 p x 14.45 29 11:41 12:10
Ice Preparation, All Prize giving - 10000 0 20 12:10 12:10
Ladies 1000m 43 11 p x 2.30 27 12:30 12:57 細井
Ice Preparation 0 18 12:57 12:57
Ladies 1000m 11 p x 2.45 30 13:15 13:45
Ice Preparation, All Prize giving - 1000 0 20 13:45 13:45
Men 1000m 44 11 p x 2.20 25 14:05 14:30 伊藤
Ice Preparation 0 18 14:30 14:30
Men 1000m 11 p x 2.35 28 14:48 15:16 15:05 MS check
Warm up- MS Prize giving - 1000 1 20.00 10 15:16 15:26
Ice Preparation, All 0 20 15:26 15:26 check
Ladies Mass Start 16 1 h x 10.00 10 15:46 15:56 細井
change category 0 10 15:56 15:56 check
Men Mass Start 19 1 h x 10.00 10 10 16:06 16:16 三浦

Prize giving - Mass Start 2 x 4.00 10 10 16:26 16:36

as of  Oct. 21, 2017


